
LÄHITAPIOLA OPEN Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura/Liitto Lk/R I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Tero Mikkonen PieBo/ Ylä-Savo B/Yl 268 180 154 179 300 213 1294 1336 7
2 Jutta Pajala BAY/Lahti C/Nuo 202 222 213 196 162 191 1186 1312 21 24 24
3 Niina Koutonen Star Bo/Ylivieska B/Yl 214 213 179 223 198 213 1240 1306 11 30 6
4 Veijo Tossavainen Ice-Bowling/ Ylä-Savo C/Yl 151 179 214 210 214 225 1193 1295 17 41 11
5 Arttu Reinikainen Ice-Bowling/ Ylä-Savo A/Jun 214 244 177 233 206 204 1278 1284 1 52 11
6 Pasi Tossavainen SalBow/ Ylä-Savo B/Yl 181 214 213 255 216 189 1268 1280 2 56 4
7 Jari Reinikainen Ice-Bowling/ Ylä-Savo A/Yl 227 203 207 220 187 200 1244 1268 4 68 12
8 Lauri Rytkönen Ice-Bowling/ Ylä-Savo B/Vet 183 190 258 172 176 200 1179 1257 13 79 11
9 Ilkka Nissinen Ice-Bowling/ Ylä-Savo A/Yl 211 219 184 220 193 215 1242 1242 0 94 15
10 Juha Tossavainen Ice-Bowling/ Ylä-Savo B/Vet 183 188 211 139 202 236 1159 1231 12 105 11 11
11 Olli-Pekka Partanen Ice-Bowling/ Ylä-Savo C/Yl 152 143 139 199 168 184 985 1177 32 159 65 54
12 Mikko Hautamäki PieBo/ Ylä-Savo C/Yl 193 162 168 183 146 219 1071 1143 12 193 99 34
13 Lauri Tossavainen Kiu-Ke/ Ylä-Savo C/Vet 147 165 172 191 117 159 951 1083 22 253 159 60
14 0 0 0
15 0 0 0
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